

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 4278 of 2022

Prakash Kumar Vaishnav (Choubey) **-Versus-** Shyameshwar Das & others

<u>14/06/2023</u>	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. A.S. Rajput, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. P. Acharya, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. S.S. Baghel, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 to 4 & 9. At the request of counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 4, list these cases week after next. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved